Coral Gables, FL 

ABA it: 267090455 

For credit to: 

Account H: 

Reference: 

Please cab 

The IS Law Firm, P.A. 

with the Fed Retreats number. 

EFTA01103832

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum

To: 

From: 

Date: July 5, 2011 

Re: 

Please wire Four Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars & 00/100 ($450,000.00) from the 
above account to: 

Bank name: City National Bank of Florida 
25 West FlagjerStreet 
Miami., FL 33130 

ABA #: 066004367 

For credit to: Fowler White Burnett PA. Trust Account 
Account 

Reference: 

Please call with the Fed Reference number.

[...]

Address 1: 

Atkins's 2: 

Car 

kliermedialy Beek Neme: 

Payment Details (Relevance/ Advice Divacriptkon/Addends) 

nuihortzed Ny 

2/12/12 

Date 

EFTA01103867

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

hIsinunsohap 

To: 

From: 

Date: Novanber d, zutz 

Re: 

Please wire Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Three Dollars & 75/109 
($19,383.75) from the above account to: 

For credit to: Reheris41 United Bank 

ABA #: 067009646 

For further credit to: Tonja Haddad PA Trust Account 

Account At: 

Reference: 

EFTA01103868

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: 

From: 

Date: September 13, 2012 

Re: 

Please wire Twenty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Eighty One Dollars & 75/100 

($29,381.75) from the above account to: 

For credit to: Sabadell United Bank 

ABA #: 067009646 

For further credit to: Took Haddad PA Trust Account 

Account #: 

Reference: 

EFTA01103869

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

~tin 

To: 

From: 

Date: August 29, 2012 

Re:

[...]

($23,162.05) from the above account to: 

For credit to: Sabadell United Bank 

ABA 0: 067009646 

For Rather credit to: Tonja Haddad PA Trust Account 

Account tt: 

EFTA01103871

Jeffrey Epstein 

06/08/2012 

Account name: Jeffrey Epstein 

Account #: 

Please wire transfer Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars $2500 

From the above account to: 

Sabadell United Bank 
Routing # 067009646 
Account # 0165004987 
Tonja Haddad PA Trust Account 

EFTA01103872

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memoritudum 

To: 

From: 

Date: 

Re: 

May 22, 2912 i 

Please wire Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) from the above account to: 

For credit to: Sabadall United Bank 

ABA ii: 067009646 

For further credit to: Tonja Haddad PA Trust Account 

Account if: 

Refereoce: 

EFTA01103873

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Memoloam 

To: 

From: 

Date: 

Re: 

March 14, 2012